Joy
P3864-09 Brushed Nickel
*P3864-20W Antique Bronze
16.62" dia., 12.12" ht.
3 medium base, 100w max.
P5270-09 Brushed Nickel
*P5270-20W Antique Bronze
6" dia., 7.12" ht.
1 medium base, 100w max.
*P3951-09 Brushed Nickel
P3951-20W Antique Bronze
19.5" dia., 24.75" ht.
3 medium base, 100w max.
P4489-09 Brushed Nickel
*P4489-20W Antique Bronze
20" dia., 16.37" ht.
3 medium base, 100w max.
*P3587-09 Brushed Nickel
P3587-20W Antique Bronze
14.62" dia., 17" ht.
3 candelabra base, 60w max.
P4490-09 Brushed Nickel
*P4490-20W Antique Bronze
24.12" dia., 18.87" ht.
5 medium base, 100w max.
P4492-09 Brushed Nickel
*P4492-20W Antique Bronze
28" dia., 27.75" ht.
9 medium base, 100w max.
*P4497-09 Brushed Nickel
P4497-20W Antique Bronze
38" dia., 39.62" ht.
12 medium base, 75w max.
P2000-09 Brushed Nickel
*P2000-20W Antique Bronze
6" W., 9.5" ht.,
1 medium base,
100w max.
Brushed Nickel09 20 Antique Bronze
*Shown in finish
*P3855-09 Brushed Nickel
P3855-20W Antique Bronze
13.31" dia., 9.56" ht.
2 medium base,
100w max.ALSO IN
Bath
Etched white glass.
Search the product number on progresslighting.com for full product details
YOUR LIGHTING GUIDE
257
COLLECTIONS
Fixture can be installed
as a pendant using
included hardware.